
AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ABULFAIZOV SarvarUZBGOLD

YEMELIANOV YuriiUKRSILVER

ALIZADA AydinAZEBRONZE
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

HRUDETSKA KristinaUKRGOLD

KAPBASSOVA MedinaKAZSILVER

ABBASZADA XadidjaAZEBRONZE
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

1 UZB 74.631ABULFAIZOV Sarvar
7.733

12.333

-0.10

5 3.6

0.00

511.833

8.233 8.233

43.9

0.00

12.133 4.8

8.866

213.666

0.00

4.7

8.366

4.5 12.866

0.00

1 11.8003.6 3
8.200 0.00171

2 UKR 74.366YEMELIANOV Yurii
7.700

12.500

-0.10

4 4.4

0.00

412.000

7.600 8.500

34.0

0.00

12.500 4.8

8.666

313.366

-0.10

4.9

8.200

4.5 12.700

0.00

3 11.3004.7 5
6.600 0.00267

3 AZE 74.131ALIZADA Aydin
8.166

12.966

0.00

1 3.6

0.00

511.833

8.233 8.033

54.0

0.00

12.033 4.8

9.300

114.100

0.00

4.8

8.066

4.2 12.266

0.00

6 10.9333.7 8
7.233 0.00393

4 UKR 73.865RUDYI Ivan
8.933

12.633

0.00

3 4.8

0.00

213.133

8.333 8.966

14.1

0.00

13.066 1.6

9.533

811.133

0.00

3.7

7.000

4.6 11.600

0.00

7 12.3005.0 2
7.300 0.00272

5 UZB 71.397KAMAEV Timur
9.066

12.766

0.00

2 3.7

0.00

910.800

7.100 8.166

63.5

0.00

11.666 3.2

9.366

512.566

0.00

3.7

8.866

3.6 12.466

0.00

4 11.1332.4 6
8.733 0.00172

6 UZB 70.765RAHMATOV Mansur
7.800

11.900

0.00

8 3.6

0.00

811.400

7.800 7.666

73.8

0.00

11.466 3.2

8.900

612.100

0.00

4.1

8.733

3.6 12.333

0.00

5 11.5663.6 4
7.966 0.00275

7 UZB 68.599ERKINOV Shukhratjon
7.900

12.200

0.00

7 3.9

0.00

711.466

7.566 7.633

83.8

0.00

11.433 4.0

8.900

412.900

0.00

4.3

7.200

3.6 10.800

0.00

8 9.8003.4 9
6.400 0.00244

8 AZE 63.165MURADLI Nihat
8.233

12.233

-0.40

6 3.1

0.00

109.066

5.966 5.900

93.6

-0.60

8.900 2.8

8.933

711.733

0.00

4.4

6.400

3.7 10.100

0.00

9 11.1333.6 7
7.533 0.00394

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar

GARM1AA-----JNR-------QUAL--------_C73G 1.0 Sat, 16 Mar 2024 15:41:18  1Page 1 /



AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

1 UKR 49.883HRUDETSKA Kristina
8.900

23.6

0.00

12.500 5.0

8.000

113.000

0.00 7.050

5.0 12.050

0.00

2 12.3334.5 2
7.833 0.00515

2 UKR 47.483CHORNA Daria
8.800

33.6

-0.10

12.300 4.6

5.900

510.500

0.00 7.150

5.0 12.150

0.00

1 12.5334.7 1
7.833 0.00582

3 KAZ 46.316KAPBASSOVA Medina
8.850

14.2

0.00

13.050 3.6

7.233

310.833

0.00 6.100

4.6 10.600

-0.10

5 11.8334.9 5
6.933 0.00530

4 AZE 44.066ABBASZADA Xadidja
8.500

73.4

0.00

11.900 2.1

7.266

89.366

0.00 6.800

4.3 11.000

-0.10

3 11.8004.3 6
7.500 0.00581

5 AZE 43.982MAMMADOVA Aytan
8.650

53.4

0.00

12.050 3.4

6.366

79.766

0.00 5.900

4.5 10.400

0.00

7 11.7664.5 7
7.266 0.00584

6 UZB 43.899GAYNULINA Milana
8.600

43.6

0.00

12.200 3.6

6.366

69.966

0.00 5.600

4.6 10.200

0.00

9 11.5334.5 8
7.033 0.00481

7 AZE 43.899ALIYEVA Daniz
8.550

63.4

0.00

11.950 4.6

5.966

410.566

0.00 6.350

4.5 10.850

0.00

4 10.5334.2 11
6.333 0.00579

8 UKR 42.016PODVYH Sofiia
7.550

84.2

-0.10

11.650 3.8

5.266

99.066

0.00 3.900

5.4 9.300

0.00

12 12.0004.8 4
7.400 -0.20554

9 KAZ 41.516MUKUSHEVA Ameli
8.500

93.2

-0.10

11.600 4.1

4.666

108.766

0.00 5.650

4.2 9.850

0.00

10 11.3004.0 9
7.300 0.00572

10 AZE 40.916HUMBATOVA Nazrin
7.900

103.4

-0.30

11.000 1.3

7.233

118.533

0.00 6.150

4.3 10.450

0.00

6 10.9333.4 10
7.533 0.00580

11 UZB 28.800TOSHKENBEKOVA Jasmina
120.0

0.00

0.000 1.2

7.300

128.500

0.00 6.000

4.3 10.300

0.00

8 10.0003.2 12
6.800 0.00585
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.150CHORNA Daria 12.1505.01 UKR Q582

7.050HRUDETSKA Kristina 12.0505.02 UKR515

6.800ABBASZADA Xadidja 11.0004.33 -0.10AZE Q581

6.350ALIYEVA Daniz 10.8504.54 AZE Q579

6.100KAPBASSOVA Medina 10.6004.65 -0.10KAZ Q530

6.150HUMBATOVA Nazrin 10.4504.36 AZE580

5.900MAMMADOVA Aytan 10.4004.57 AZE584

6.000TOSHKENBEKOVA Jasmina 10.3004.38 UZB Q585

5.600GAYNULINA Milana 10.2004.69 UZB481

5.650MUKUSHEVA Ameli 9.8504.210 KAZ572

4.600KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna 9.5005.011 -0.10UKR551

3.900PODVYH Sofiia 9.3005.412 UKR554

Balance beam

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.833CHORNA Daria 12.5334.71 UKR Q582

7.833HRUDETSKA Kristina 12.3334.52 UKR515

7.366KOVALOVA Bohdana 12.1664.83 UKR490

7.400PODVYH Sofiia 12.0004.84 -0.20UKR554

6.933KAPBASSOVA Medina 11.8334.95 KAZ Q530

7.500ABBASZADA Xadidja 11.8004.36 AZE Q581

7.266MAMMADOVA Aytan 11.7664.57 AZE Q584

7.033GAYNULINA Milana 11.5334.58 UZB Q481

7.300MUKUSHEVA Ameli 11.3004.09 KAZ572

7.533HUMBATOVA Nazrin 10.9333.410 AZE580

6.333ALIYEVA Daniz 10.5334.211 AZE579

6.800TOSHKENBEKOVA Jasmina 10.0003.212 UZB585

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.400SHVED Sviatoslav 13.1004.71 UKR Q379

7.300RUDYI Ivan 12.3005.02 UKR272

8.200ABULFAIZOV Sarvar 11.8003.63 UZB Q171

7.966RAHMATOV Mansur 11.5663.64 UZB275

6.600YEMELIANOV Yurii 11.3004.75 UKR267

8.733KAMAEV Timur 11.1332.46 UZB172

7.533MURADLI Nihat 11.1333.67 AZE Q394

7.233ALIZADA Aydin 10.9333.78 AZE Q393

6.400ERKINOV Shukhratjon 9.8003.49 UZB244

Horizontal bar

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 UKR 302.661Ukraine 50.032 49.899 50.865 51.999 50.200 49.666

7.133

12.033

0.300

6 6.4 113.233

6.833 8.533

35.0 13.533 4.8

9.000

213.8005.2

8.100

5.4 13.500 1 13.6665.2 1
8.466HRYKO Vladyslav 79.765

7.766

12.866

0.100

5 5.9 311.533

5.633 8.266

53.5 11.766 4.8

9.000

313.700

0.100

5.2

6.600

5.8 12.400 4 12.4005.1 4
7.300MELNYKOV Mykyta 74.665

8.933

12.633 3 4.8 213.133

8.333 8.966

14.1 13.066 1.6

9.533

811.1333.7

7.000

4.6 11.600 7 12.3005.0 2
7.300RUDYI Ivan 73.865

7.700

12.500

0.100

4 4.4 412.000

7.600 8.500

34.0 12.500 4.8

8.666

313.366

0.100

4.9

8.200

4.5 12.700 3 11.3004.7 5
6.600YEMELIANOV Yurii 74.366

2 AZE 291.527Azerbaijan 52.065 44.232 46.532 54.066 48.066 46.566

8.033

13.433 1 5.8 213.033

7.233 9.066

24.5 13.566 5.6

9.233

114.8335.4

7.800

5.3 13.100 2 13.4004.9 2
8.500TIKHONOV Ivan 81.365

7.933

13.433

0.100

2 5.5 510.300

4.800 8.333

43.7 12.033 4.0

9.400

413.4005.6

8.100

4.5 12.600 3 11.1004.0 5
7.100AHMADZADA Rasul 72.866

8.233

12.233

0.400

6 3.1 109.066

5.966 5.900

93.6

0.600

8.900 2.8

8.933

711.7334.4

6.400

3.7 10.100 9 11.1333.6 7
7.533MURADLI Nihat 63.165

8.166

12.966 1 3.6 511.833

8.233 8.033

54.0 12.033 4.8

9.300

114.1004.8

8.066

4.2 12.266 6 10.9333.7 8
7.233ALIZADA Aydin 74.131

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 UKR 143.215Ukraine 36.450 36.033 33.700 37.032

4.8

7.733

212.533 12.1664.8 3
7.366KOVALOVA Bohdana 24.699

8.800

33.6

0.100

12.300 4.6

5.900

510.500

7.150

5.0 12.150 1 12.5334.7 1
7.833CHORNA Daria 47.483

4.600

5.0 9.500

0.100

11
KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna 9.500

8.900

23.6 12.500 5.0

8.000

113.000

7.050

5.0 12.050 2 12.3334.5 2
7.833HRUDETSKA Kristina 49.883

7.550

84.2

0.100

11.650
PODVYH Sofiia 11.650

2 AZE 132.397Azerbaijan 35.900 29.698 32.300 34.499

8.550

63.4 11.950 4.6

5.966

410.566

6.350

4.5 10.850 4
ALIYEVA Daniz 33.366

8.650

53.4 12.050 3.4

6.366

79.766 11.7664.5 7
7.266MAMMADOVA Aytan 33.582

8.500

73.4 11.900 2.1

7.266

89.366

6.800

4.3 11.000

0.100

3 11.8004.3 6
7.500ABBASZADA Xadidja 44.066

6.150

4.3 10.450 6 10.9333.4 10
7.533HUMBATOVA Nazrin 21.383
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.300ALIZADA Aydin 13.8834.81 AZE Q1 14.100393

8.466 5.22 13.666

8.866ABULFAIZOV Sarvar 13.5994.82 UZB Q1 13.666171

9.533 4.02 13.533

8.666YEMELIANOV Yurii 13.2494.83 -0.10UKR Q1 13.366267

9.233 4.0 -0.102 13.133

8.900ERKINOV 13.0504.04 UZB 1 12.900244

9.300 4.0 -0.102 13.200

SHVED Sviatoslav DNSUKR 1 DNS379

2 DNS

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

9.300ALIZADA Aydin 14.1004.81 AZE393

8.866ABULFAIZOV Sarvar 13.6664.82 UZB171

8.666YEMELIANOV Yurii 13.3664.83 -0.10UKR267

8.900ERKINOV Shukhratjon 12.9004.04 UZB244

9.366KAMAEV Timur 12.5663.25 UZB172

8.900RAHMATOV Mansur 12.1003.26 UZB275

8.933MURADLI Nihat 11.7332.87 AZE394

9.533RUDYI Ivan 11.1331.68 UKR272

0.000SHVED Sviatoslav DNSUKR379

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

PREJUNIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KELEKHSASHVILI AndriaGEOGOLD

SALAYEV IlhamAZESILVER

GAHRAMANOV HuseynAZEBRONZE
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

PREJUNIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

PUKHOVA UlyanaKAZGOLD

MAMMADZADA LeylaAZESILVER

ALIYEVA AlbinaAZEBRONZE
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
PREJUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

1 GEO 74.530KELEKHSASHVILI Andria
8.766

12.866

0.00

1 3.5

0.00

112.166

8.666 8.833

23.0

0.00

11.833 2.4

9.366

111.766

0.00

4.1

9.266

4.0 13.266

0.00

1 12.6333.7 1
8.933 0.00105

2 AZE 69.065SALAYEV Ilham
8.300

12.100

-0.20

3 2.8

-0.30

59.466

6.966 8.500

14.0

0.00

12.500 2.4

9.233

211.533

-0.10

4.0

8.566

4.0 12.566

0.00

3 10.9003.7 4
7.200 0.00100

3 AZE 68.197GAHRAMANOV Huseyn
7.666

11.666

-0.10

5 2.5

-0.30

310.200

8.000 8.333

33.3

0.00

11.633 2.4

9.066

311.466

0.00

4.1

8.766

3.8 12.566

0.00

2 10.6662.6 5
8.066 0.00101

4 AZE 68.064KHANKISHIYEV Emin
8.566

12.666

0.00

2 2.5

-0.30

210.466

8.266 8.800

52.6

0.00

11.400 2.4

8.933

411.333

0.00

4.1

8.033

2.8 10.833

0.00

5 11.3662.7 3
8.666 0.00102

5 AZE 65.830RUSTAMZADE Muhammad
8.333

11.733

0.00

4 2.3

-0.30

410.166

8.166 8.466

43.1

0.00

11.566 2.4

7.766

59.866

-0.30

3.4

7.466

3.5 10.966

0.00

4 11.5333.0 2
8.533 0.00103

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
PREJUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

1 KAZ 44.366PUKHOVA Ulyana
8.500

14.2

-0.30

12.400 4.0

6.266

310.266

0.00 7.500

3.8 11.300

0.00

1 10.4003.7 9
6.700 0.00113

2 AZE 43.833MAMMADZADA Leyla
8.600

63.4

0.00

12.000 2.3

8.033

110.333

0.00 6.400

4.0 10.400

0.00

6 11.1003.5 6
7.600 0.00108

3 KAZ 43.783RAZDYKOVA Ilana
8.600

73.4

-0.10

11.900 1.8

8.000

69.800

0.00 6.850

4.0 10.850

0.00

3 11.2333.5 5
7.733 0.00115

4 KAZ 43.766TOKTAROVA Albina
8.700

33.4

0.00

12.100 3.0

7.066

410.066

0.00 6.100

4.0 10.100

0.00

7 11.5004.1 2
7.400 0.00112

5 AZE 43.166ALIYEVA Albina
8.600

23.6

0.00

12.200 2.1

8.166

210.266

0.00 5.200

4.3 9.400

-0.10

10 11.3003.9 4
7.500 -0.10106

6 KAZ 42.866DOSPOLOVA Kamila
8.700

33.4

0.00

12.100 2.9

7.033

59.933

0.00 4.900

4.0 8.900

0.00

11 11.9333.9 1
8.033 0.00116

7 UZB 42.516CHERNOBROVKINA Yaroslava
8.500

83.4

0.00

11.900 3.2

6.300

79.500

0.00 7.150

3.8 10.850

-0.10

2 10.2663.8 10
6.866 -0.40117

8 UZB 42.466ABDUKADIROVA Asliyakhon
8.650

53.4

0.00

12.050 1.2

8.266

89.466

0.00 6.450

4.3 10.750

0.00

4 10.2003.7 12
6.500 0.00118

9 GEO 41.683PATARIDZE Mariami
8.300

93.4

-0.10

11.600 1.1

8.033

109.133

0.00 6.750

3.8 10.450

-0.10

5 10.5002.9 8
7.700 -0.10111

10 KAZ 40.816KENZHEKHAN Marzhan
7.550

133.6

0.00

11.150 2.4

6.766

99.166

0.00 5.700

4.1 9.800

0.00

8 10.7003.8 7
6.900 0.00114

11 AZE 39.049MAJIZADE Aynaz
8.100

123.4

-0.30

11.200 1.1

7.466

128.566

0.00 4.650

3.3 7.950

0.00

13 11.3333.6 3
7.733 0.00109
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
PREJUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

12 AZE 38.966MAMMADZADA Laman
8.150

103.4

-0.10

11.450 0.9

7.966

118.866

0.00 5.650

2.8 8.450

0.00

12 10.2002.8 11
7.400 0.00107

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
PREJUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.500PUKHOVA Ulyana 11.3003.81 KAZ Q113

7.150CHERNOBROVKINA 10.8503.82 -0.10UZB Q117

6.850RAZDYKOVA Ilana 10.8504.03 KAZ115

6.450ABDUKADIROVA Asliyakhon 10.7504.34 UZB118

6.750PATARIDZE Mariami 10.4503.85 -0.10GEO Q111

6.400MAMMADZADA Leyla 10.4004.06 AZE Q108

6.100TOKTAROVA Albina 10.1004.07 KAZ112

5.700KENZHEKHAN Marzhan 9.8004.18 KAZ114

5.850GVALIA Lizi 9.4503.69 GEO110

5.200ALIYEVA Albina 9.4004.310 -0.10AZE Q106

4.900DOSPOLOVA Kamila 8.9004.011 KAZ116

5.650MAMMADZADA Laman 8.4502.812 AZE107

4.650MAJIZADE Aynaz 7.9503.313 AZE109

Balance beam

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
PREJUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.033DOSPOLOVA Kamila 11.9333.91 KAZ Q116

7.400TOKTAROVA Albina 11.5004.12 KAZ112

7.733MAJIZADE Aynaz 11.3333.63 AZE Q109

7.500ALIYEVA Albina 11.3003.94 -0.10AZE Q106

7.733RAZDYKOVA Ilana 11.2333.55 KAZ115

7.600MAMMADZADA Leyla 11.1003.56 AZE108

6.900KENZHEKHAN Marzhan 10.7003.87 KAZ114

7.700PATARIDZE Mariami 10.5002.98 -0.10GEO Q111

6.700PUKHOVA Ulyana 10.4003.79 KAZ113

6.866CHERNOBROVKINA 10.2663.810 -0.40UZB Q117

7.400MAMMADZADA Laman 10.2002.811 AZE107

6.500ABDUKADIROVA Asliyakhon 10.2003.712 UZB118

7.033GVALIA Lizi 9.7332.713 GEO110

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
PREJUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.933KELEKHSASHVILI Andria 12.6333.71 GEO Q105

8.533RUSTAMZADE Muhammad 11.5333.02 AZE Q103

8.666KHANKISHIYEV Emin 11.3662.73 AZE Q102

7.200SALAYEV Ilham 10.9003.74 AZE100

8.066GAHRAMANOV Huseyn 10.6662.65 AZE101

Horizontal bar

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
PREJUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.666KELEKHSASHVILI Andria 12.1663.51 GEO Q105

8.266KHANKISHIYEV Emin 10.4662.52 -0.30AZE Q102

8.000GAHRAMANOV Huseyn 10.2002.53 -0.30AZE Q101

8.166RUSTAMZADE Muhammad 10.1662.34 -0.30AZE103

6.966SALAYEV Ilham 9.4662.85 -0.30AZE100

Pommel horse

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification
PREJUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 AZE 207.259Azerbaijan 36.499 30.832 35.699 34.332 36.098 33.799

8.300

12.100

0.200

3

8.500

14.0 12.500 2.4

9.233

211.533

0.100

4.0

8.566

4.0 12.566 3 10.9003.7 4
7.200SALAYEV Ilham 59.599

2.5

0.300

310.200

8.000 8.333

33.3 11.633 2.4

9.066

311.466

8.766

3.8 12.566 2
GAHRAMANOV Huseyn 45.865

8.566

12.666 2 2.5

0.300

210.466

8.266

2.4

8.933

411.3334.1 11.3662.7 3
8.666KHANKISHIYEV Emin 45.831

8.333

11.733 4 2.3

0.300

410.166

8.166 8.466

43.1 11.5663.4

7.466

3.5 10.966 4 11.5333.0 2
8.533RUSTAMZADE Muhammad 55.964

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification
PREJUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 KAZ 133.781Kazakhstan 36.600 30.265 32.250 34.666

8.700

33.4 12.100 3.0

7.066

410.066

6.100

4.0 10.100 7 11.5004.1 2
7.400TOKTAROVA Albina 43.766

8.500

14.2

0.300

12.400 4.0

6.266

310.266

7.500

3.8 11.300 1
PUKHOVA Ulyana 33.966

KENZHEKHAN Marzhan 0.000

6.850

4.0 10.850 3 11.2333.5 5
7.733RAZDYKOVA Ilana 22.083

8.700

33.4 12.100 2.9

7.033

59.933 11.9333.9 1
8.033DOSPOLOVA Kamila 33.966

2 AZE 127.098Azerbaijan 35.650 29.465 28.250 33.733

8.600

23.6 12.200 2.1

8.166

210.266

5.200

4.3 9.400

0.100

10 11.3003.9 4
7.500 0.100ALIYEVA Albina 43.166

8.150

103.4

0.100

11.450 0.9

7.966

118.866

5.650

2.8 8.450 12
MAMMADZADA Laman 28.766

8.600

63.4 12.000 2.3

8.033

110.333

6.400

4.0 10.400 6 11.1003.5 6
7.600MAMMADZADA Leyla 43.833

11.3333.6 3
7.733MAJIZADE Aynaz 11.333
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AGF Trophy International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification
PREJUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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